ZFUSE.RU
0805Z                                              SMD0805 HF Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Performance Specification
Max time to Trip Resistance
Model Vmax
(V dc)
Imax
(A)
I hold
@25C
(A)
I trip
@25C
(A)
Pd Typ.
(W) Current
(A)
Time
(Sec)
R i min
(Ohm)
R i max
(Ohm)
0805Z010-15 15.0 100 0.10 0.30 0.5 0.5 1.50 1.000 6.000
0805Z020-09 9.0 100 0.20 0.50 0.5 8.0 0.02 0.650 3.500
0805Z035-06 6.0 100 0.35 0.75 0.5 8.0 0.10 0.250 1.200
0805Z050-06 6.0 100 0.50 1.00 0.5 8.0 0.10 0.150 0.850
0805Z075-06 6.0 40 0.75 1.50 0.6 8.0 0.20 0.090 0.385
0805Z100-06 6.0 100 1.00 1.95 0.6 8.0 0.30 0.060 0.230
0805Z110-06 6.0 100 1.10 2.20 0.6 8.0 0.30 0.060 0.210
0805Z125-06 6.0 100 1.25 2.50 1.5 8.0 0.60 0.030 0.140
Environmental Specifications
Termal Derading Chart
Recommended Hold Current (A) at Ambient Temperature (C)
Ambient Operation Temperature Model -40C -20C 0C 25C 40C 50C 60C 70C 85C